
Rolling Thunder Volleyball Club
2012-2013 Tournaments

Girls 12 White Team

Date Tournament Location

Sat. Jan. 12, 2013 Fusion Series Fusion Sports Center, Rockford, IL

Sat. Jan. 26, 2013 Rockford Challenge Indoor Sports Center, Loves Park, IL

Sat. Feb. 2, 2013 Energy Northside Series Energy Volleyball Complex, Niles, IL

Sat. Feb. 16, 2013 Sunsetters Invitational 13's Sunsetters VB Center, Woodridge, IL

Sat. March 2, 2013 Fusion Series Fusion Sports Center, Rockford, IL

Sat. March 16, 2013 Asics Mikasa Elmhurst College / Top Flight Center

Sat. April 6, 2013 Energy Series Energy Volleyball Complex, Niles, IL

Sun. April 21, 2013 Asics Mikasa Elmhurst College / Top Flight Center

Sun. April 28, 2013 Energy Series Energy Volleyball Complex, Niles, IL

Sat. May 11, 2013 Rockford Challenge Indoor Sports Center, Loves Park, IL

Sat. May 25, 2013 Asics Mikasa Elmhurst College 

June 17-18, 2013 Asics Championships Navy Pier, Chicago, IL

               Arrival time and venue will be posted 1 to 5 days prior to date of each tournament.

Desire To Succeed


